Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor - Phased-In
Retirement

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Emergency Medical Technician
Coordinator

Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Other Positions Held

Instructor Non-
Instructional

Instructor Non-
Instructional

Stipend - Industrial
Technology, Stipend -
Auto Electrical,
Substitute -
Automotive Collision
Repair Technology

Stipend - Local Gaming
Project, Substitute -
Multi-Media Studies

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Total Wages

$238,111

$214,906

$146,747

$145,811

$134,913

$127,274

$69,205

$63,088

$59,090

$56,477

$52,036

$42,337

$38,698

$38,605

$34,643

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$58,220
$57,709
$34,836
$44,140
$42,576

$41,473

$0

$31,493

$0

$8,276

$7,789

$6,307

$14,178

$10,152

$5,106



Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Temporary Faculty Instructional

Laboratory Technician -
Vacancy Replacement
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Court Reporting Reader
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Temporary Faculty Instructional
Department Assistant - Court

Reporting
Court Reporting Reader

Substitute -
Automotive Collision
Repair Technology,
Substitute -
Automotive

Faculty Salary Retro
payment -
Negotiations

Substitute -
Automotive

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

Career Education

$34,064

$33,983

$27,816

$22,593

$22,038

$17,901

$16,618

$16,581

$16,010

$12,168

$10,819

$10,058

$8,271

$7,729

$3,298

$2,956

$563

$5,193

$5,126

$14,872

$3,167

$6,619

$0

$2,562

$6,864

$2,500

$1,929

$0

$1,416

$0

$1,258

$507

$0

$0



Faculty Salary Retro payment - Marin Community College Career Education $111 $18
Negotiations District

Federal Work Study - Marin Community College Career Education $83 $0
Department Assistant District



