Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor Non- Instructional	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$238,111	\$58,220
Instructor	Instructor Non- Instructional	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$214,906	\$57,709
Instructor - Phased-In Retirement		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$146,747	\$34,836
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$145,811	\$44,140
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$134,913	\$42,576
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$127,274	\$41,473
Temporary Faculty Instructional	Stipend - Industrial Technology, Stipend - Auto Electrical, Substitute - Automotive Collision Repair Technology	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$69,205	\$0
Instructor		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$63,088	\$31,493
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$59,090	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instructional	Stipend - Local Gaming Project, Substitute - Multi-Media Studies	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$56,477	\$8,276
Emergency Medical Technician Coordinator		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$52,036	\$7,789
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$42,337	\$6,307
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$38,698	\$14,178
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$38,605	\$10,152
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$34,643	\$5,106

Temporary Faculty Instructional	Substitute - Automotive Collision Repair Technology, Substitute - Automotive	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$34,064	\$5,193
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$33,983	\$5,126
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$27,816	\$14,872
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$22,593	\$3,167
Temporary Faculty Instructional	Faculty Salary Retro payment - Negotiations	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$22,038	\$6,619
Laboratory Technician - Vacancy Replacement		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$17,901	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$16,618	\$2,562
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$16,581	\$6,864
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$16,010	\$2,500
Temporary Faculty Instructional	Substitute - Automotive	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$12,168	\$1,929
Court Reporting Reader		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$10,819	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$10,058	\$1,416
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$8,271	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$7,729	\$1,258
Temporary Faculty Instructional		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$3,298	\$507
Department Assistant - Court Reporting		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$2,956	\$0
Court Reporting Reader		Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$563	\$0

Faculty Salary Retro payment - Negotiations	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$111	\$18
Federal Work Study - Department Assistant	Marin Community College District	Career Education	\$83	\$0